My \$40 membership fee is included	Contact Person:	Phone
	Company Name:Address:	City





WYOMING CATTLEWOVEN

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP

Wyoming Cattlewomen Associate Membership Becky Langley P.O. Box 530 Wright, WY 82732

Objective

Wyoming Cattlewomen's objective is to develop educational awareness about delicious, nutritious beef and to promote a better understanding of the various roles the beef industru plays in the environment and economy. We are active in promotion and industry issues. Projects and activities vary by community, but many groups participate in County Fairs, Ag Expos, cooking demonstrations and other activities throughout our Wyoming communities.

Associate Memberships

- Associate Memberships in the Wyoming CattleWomen enables you and/or your business name to included in our State publication "Beef It" Newsletter. Your name is also on our Website—
 www.wyocattlewomen.org
- You may also pay online for your membership.



Wyocattlewomen.org

Like us on Facebook

Goal

The primary goal of Wyoming CattleWomen has not changed throughout the years - to maintain and increase the demand for beef and to promote a positive image of our industry.

Across Wyoming and the USA, CattleWomen volunteers promote beef and understanding of our agriculture industry to both adult and youth consumers at events and one-on-one.

